Datum
26-4-2018
26-4-2018
26-4-2018
26-4-2018

28-4-2018
28-4-2018
28-4-2018
28-4-2018

29-4-2018
29-4-2018
29-4-2018
29-4-2018

3-5-2018
3-5-2018
3-5-2018
3-5-2018

5-5-2018
5-5-2018
5-5-2018
5-5-2018

6-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018
6-5-2018

10-5-2018
10-5-2018
10-5-2018
10-5-2018

12-5-2018
12-5-2018
12-5-2018
12-5-2018

13-5-2018
13-5-2018
13-5-2018
13-5-2018

17-5-2018
17-5-2018
17-5-2018
17-5-2018

19-5-2018
19-5-2018
19-5-2018
19-5-2018

20-5-2018
20-5-2018
20-5-2018
20-5-2018

24-5-2018
24-5-2018
24-5-2018
24-5-2018

StartTime Thuis team

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus
19:30:00 DSS

19:30:00 De Glaskoning Twins
19:30:00 Quick Amersfoort H1

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1

19:30:00 HCAW

19:30:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
19:30:00 L&D Amsterdam
19:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus
19:30:00 HCAW

19:30:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
19:30:00 L&D Amsterdam

14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
18:00:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

19:30:00 De Glaskoning Twins
19:30:00 L&D Amsterdam

19:30:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
19:30:00 Storks H1

Gast team
Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

HCAW

Quick Amersfoort H1
Curagao Neptunus
DSS

De Glaskoning Twins

Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

HCAW

Curagao Neptunus
DSS

De Glaskoning Twins
Quick Amersfoort H1

HCAW

Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

Curagao Neptunus
DSS

De Glaskoning Twins
Quick Amersfoort H1

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
HCAW

DSS

Storks H1

De Glaskoning Twins
Quick Amersfoort H1

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
HCAW

De Glaskoning Twins
DSS

Quick Amersfoort H1
Storks H1

HCAW

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam

De Glaskoning Twins
DSS

Quick Amersfoort H1
Storks H1

DSS
HCAW

Curacgao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers

Accommodatie

Neptunus Familiestadion
Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Groote Wielen
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Pioniers

Sportpark Ookmeer

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer
Neptunus Familiestadion

Neptunus Familiestadion

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Pioniers

Sportpark Ookmeer

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Pim Muliersportpark

Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer

Pim Muliersportpark

Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer

Pim Muliersportpark

Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer

Sportpark De Groote Wielen
Sportpark Ookmeer
XLLease Park Dorrestein
Neptunus Familiestadion



26-5-2018
26-5-2018
26-5-2018
26-5-2018

27-5-2018
27-5-2018
27-5-2018
27-5-2018

31-5-2018
31-5-2018
31-5-2018
31-5-2018

1-6-2018
1-6-2018
2-6-2018
2-6-2018
2-6-2018
2-6-2018
3-6-2018
3-6-2018

7-6-2018
7-6-2018
7-6-2018

9-6-2018
9-6-2018
9-6-2018

10-6-2018
10-6-2018
10-6-2018

14-6-2018
14-6-2018
14-6-2018
14-6-2018

16-6-2018
16-6-2018
16-6-2018
16-6-2018
17-6-2018
17-6-2018
17-6-2018
17-6-2018

21-6-2018
21-6-2018
21-6-2018
21-6-2018

23-6-2018
23-6-2018
23-6-2018
23-6-2018

24-6-2018
24-6-2018
24-6-2018
24-6-2018

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus
19:30:00 DSS

19:30:00 De Glaskoning Twins
19:30:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 DSS
15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins

19:30:00 HCAW
19:30:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
19:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 DSS
15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

14:30:00 HCAW
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

19:30:00 HCAW

19:30:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
19:30:00 L&D Amsterdam
19:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam
14:30:00 Storks H1

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus
19:30:00 DSS

19:30:00 De Glaskoning Twins
19:30:00 Quick Amersfoort H1

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1

Quick Amersfoort H1
De Glaskoning Twins
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

DSS
HCAW

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers

Storks H1

Quick Amersfoort H1
HCAW

L&D Amsterdam

Storks H1
Hoofddorp Pioniers

De Glaskoning Twins
L&D Amsterdam
DSS

Curagao Neptunus

Quick Amersfoort H1
HCAW

Hoofddorp Pioniers
De Glaskoning Twins
DSS

Storks H1
Quick Amersfoort H1
HCAW

Hoofddorp Pioniers
De Glaskoning Twins
DSS

Quick Amersfoort H1
Curagao Neptunus
DSS

De Glaskoning Twins

Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

HCAW

Quick Amersfoort H1
Curagao Neptunus
DSS

De Glaskoning Twins

HCAW

Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

Curacao Neptunus
DSS

De Glaskoning Twins
Quick Amersfoort H1

HCAW

Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

Neptunus Familiestadion
Pim Muliersportpark
Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers

Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
Sportpark Ookmeer

XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Groote Wielen
Sportpark Pioniers

Neptunus Familiestadion
Sportpark Ookmeer

Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Pioniers

XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren

Rob Hoffmann Vallei
XLLease Park Dorrestein
Neptunus Familiestadion

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
Sportpark Pioniers

Rob Hoffmann Vallei
XLLease Park Dorrestein
Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer
Neptunus Familiestadion

Neptunus Familiestadion

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Pioniers

Sportpark Ookmeer

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Groote Wielen
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Pioniers

Sportpark Ookmeer

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein



28-6-2018
28-6-2018
28-6-2018
28-6-2018

30-6-2018
30-6-2018
30-6-2018
30-6-2018

1-7-2018
1-7-2018
1-7-2018
1-7-2018

5-7-2018
7-7-2018
8-7-2018

26-7-2018
26-7-2018
26-7-2018
26-7-2018

28-7-2018
28-7-2018
28-7-2018
28-7-2018

29-7-2018
29-7-2018
29-7-2018
29-7-2018

2-8-2018
2-8-2018
2-8-2018
2-8-2018

4-8-2018
4-8-2018
4-8-2018
4-8-2018

5-8-2018
5-8-2018
5-8-2018
5-8-2018

9-8-2018
9-8-2018
9-8-2018
9-8-2018
11-8-2018
11-8-2018
11-8-2018
11-8-2018

12-8-2018
12-8-2018
12-8-2018
12-8-2018

16-8-2018

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus
19:30:00 HCAW

19:30:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
19:30:00 L&D Amsterdam

14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

15:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

19:30:00 L&D Amsterdam
14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

19:30:00 DSS

19:30:00 De Glaskoning Twins
19:30:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
19:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus
19:30:00 DSS

19:30:00 HCAW

19:30:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam

14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

19:30:00 HCAW

19:30:00 L&D Amsterdam
19:30:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
19:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

19:30:00 Curagao Neptunus

DSS

Storks H1

De Glaskoning Twins
Quick Amersfoort H1

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam
HCAW

DSS

Storks H1

De Glaskoning Twins
Quick Amersfoort H1

Curagao Neptunus
L&D Amsterdam

Curagao Neptunus

HCAW

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam

De Glaskoning Twins
DSS

Quick Amersfoort H1
Storks H1

HCAW

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers
L&D Amsterdam

Quick Amersfoort H1
De Glaskoning Twins
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

DSS
HCAW

Curagao Neptunus
Hoofddorp Pioniers

Quick Amersfoort H1
De Glaskoning Twins
L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

De Glaskoning Twins
Hoofddorp Pioniers
DSS

Curagao Neptunus

Storks H1

Quick Amersfoort H1
HCAW

L&D Amsterdam

De Glaskoning Twins
Hoofddorp Pioniers
DSS

Curacgao Neptunus

L&D Amsterdam

Neptunus Familiestadion
Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer

Pim Muliersportpark

Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer

Sportpark Ookmeer
Neptunus Familiestadion

Sportpark Ookmeer

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Groote Wielen
XLLease Park Dorrestein
Neptunus Familiestadion

Neptunus Familiestadion
Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers
Sportpark Ookmeer

Pim Muliersportpark

Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Pim Muliersportpark
Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers

Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
Sportpark Ookmeer

XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion
Pim Muliersportpark
Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Pioniers

Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Ookmeer
XLLease Park Dorrestein
Neptunus Familiestadion

Neptunus Familiestadion

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
Sportpark Pioniers

Rob Hoffmann Vallei
Sportpark Ookmeer
XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion



16-8-2018
16-8-2018
16-8-2018

18-8-2018
18-8-2018
18-8-2018
18-8-2018

19-8-2018
19-8-2018
19-8-2018
19-8-2018

19:30:00 DSS
19:30:00 De Glaskoning Twins
19:30:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

14:30:00 HCAW

14:00:00 L&D Amsterdam
14:00:00 Quick Amersfoort H1
14:30:00 Storks H1

14:00:00 Curagao Neptunus
14:00:00 DSS

15:00:00 De Glaskoning Twins
14:00:00 Hoofddorp Pioniers

Storks H1
Quick Amersfoort H1
HCAW

Hoofddorp Pioniers
Curagao Neptunus
De Glaskoning Twins
DSS

L&D Amsterdam
Storks H1

Quick Amersfoort H1
HCAW

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Groote Wielen
Sportpark Pioniers

Rob Hoffmann Vallei

Sportpark Ookmeer

XLLease Park Dorrestein

Sportpark Kijkduin-Schapenatjesduin

Neptunus Familiestadion

Pim Muliersportpark
Sportpark De Slotbosse Toren
Sportpark Pioniers



